
Date
Date/time TBA
22 & 23 April
24 & 25 April 
26 & 29 April

Wed 1st May

Fri 10 May

Tue 14 May

Wed 15 May

Fri 24 May 

Fri 07 Jun

Fri 14 Jun

Tue 18 Jun

Wed 19 Jun

Fri 21 Jun

Mon 24 Jun
Wed 26 Jun

Art & Des Alevel [Graphic Communication] and [Photography] Ext Set (15hrs)

Animal Care (Btec) Animal Welfare and Ethics 3hrs

Market  People & Global- Business (A) 2hrs

The UK Travel and Tourism Sector (Btec) 1hr15m

Human Lifespan Development H&S (Btec) 1hr30

Criminology Unit 2: (L3D) 1hr30

Law -Dispute Solving in Civil Law (Btec) 1h30m

Applied Science (Btec) Investigation Skills 2h15m

Mon 20 May Digital Media (Btec) Media Representations 2hrs

Maths GCSE (Resit) Non Calc  1hr30m

please note: btec are units only and dependent on entries for this season; therefore may be removed if entries are not required 

Classic Civ: the World of the Hero P1 (AS) 1hr30m

Mathematical Studies (L3) Paper 1 1hr30m

Thu 02 May Fitness Training and Programming (Btec) 2hr30m

Dance (Btec) Investigating Practitioners' Work 3hrs

Fri 03 May

Law - Applying the Law (Btec) 2hrsThu 09 May

Bus(Btec) Developing A Marketing Campaign Part B 3hrs

Morning (9am) Afternoon (1pm unless informed otherwise)
Dance (Btec)  Group Performance Workshop

Chemistry (A): Unified Chemistry P3 1h30m

Philosophy (A) Christianity 2hrs

Pure Mathematics (A) Paper 2 hrs

Chemistry (A): Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs 2h15m

Biology (A): Unified Biology 1hr30m

Applied Science Biology (Btec) 40mTue 21 May

Art & Des Alevel [Fine Art] Ext Set (15hrs)
Art & Des Alevel [Textiles] Ext Set (15hrs)

Fri 17 May

Sociology (A) Paper 1 2hrs

Mon 13 May

Thu 16 May Personal and Business Finance (Btec) 2hrs

Working in Health and Social Care (Btec) 1hr30m

Information Technology Systems (Btec) 2hrsPsychology (A) Paper 1 2hrs

Wed 08 May

IT (Btec) Creating Systems to Manage Inf Part B 2hrs

IT (Btec) Creating Systems to Manage Inf Part A 3hrs

Bus(Btec) Developing A Marketing Campaign Part A 2hrs

Activs  Decision & Strats.- Business (A) 2hrs 

Applied Science Chemistry (Btec) 40m

Anatomy and Physiology - Sport (Btec) 1hr30m

Classic Civ: Greek Theatre P2(AS) 1hr30m

Wed 22 May Applied Science Physics (Btec) 40m

Engineering Principles (Btec) 2hrs

Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 (A) 2hr30m

Maths GCSE (Resit) Calc P2 1hr30mMon 03 Jun Psychology (A) Paper 3 2hrs

Half Term

Psychology (A) Paper 2 2hrs
Mathematical Studies (L3 )Paper 2 

History (A)Britain 1625-1701- 2h15m

English Lang (GCSE Resit) Paper 1 1hr45mThu 23 May Eng Lang: Exploring Language (A) 2hr30m

Sociology (A) Paper 2Tue 04 Jun Pure Mathematics (A) Paper 1 2hrs

Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy (A) 2hr30mWed 05 Jun

Criminology Unit 4: (L3D) 1hr30

Biology (A)Biological Processes 2h15m

Investigating Business - Business (A) 2hrs

Thu 06 Jun English Lang GCSE (Resit) Paper 2 2hrs JCQ Contingency afternoon (students must be available)

JCQ Exam Contingency Day (Students must be available up to and including this day)

6th Form Summer 2024 A Level, Btec and GCSE Re-sit Examinations (Provisional Timetable)

Mon 17 Jun Philosophy (A) Religion and Ethics P2 2hrs

Thu 20 Jun Pure Mathematics (A) Stats & Mechns P3 2hrs

Biology (A): Biological Diversity 2hr15m

Usa Rights & Change in UK - History (A) 2hr15mTue 11 Jun

Thu 13 Jun JCQ Contingency afternoon (students must be available)

France & Russia Rev.- History (A) 1hr30mEng Lang: Dmnsns of Lngstc Vrtn (A) 2h30m

Maths GCSE (R) Calc. P3 1hr30m

Philosophy of Religion - Philosophy (A) 2hrs

Mon 10 Jun Chemistry (A) Prdc Tble Elmnt P1 2hr15m

Sociology (A) Paper 3 2hrs


